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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

18. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
19.6.2021 - 13:50

Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 28.52 VOVK Nace Gjur/Győr (HUN) 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 30.78 NOVAK Tai Maribor 23.12.2018

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

D+C

1. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.61 306
2. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 36.63 281
3. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.69 279
4. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.31 266
5. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.40 264
6. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 37.81 255
7. ŠETINA Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 38.83 236
8. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.31 227
9. CAPELLO Nino 09 PK Neptun Celje 40.22 212

10. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 40.34 210
11. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.35 195
12. BURDUJA Kristian 09 PK Koper 41.93 187
13. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.16 184
14. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 42.50 180
15. REMŠKAR Luka 10 PK Koper 43.04 173
16. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 43.29 170
17. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 43.44 168
18. AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 43.83 164
19. PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 44.25 159
20. ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.54 146
21. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.55 146
22. JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 45.68 145
23. MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.08 141
24. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.28 139
25. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.33 139
26. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 46.73 135
27. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 47.75 126
28. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 49.53 113
29. FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 49.71 112
30. DEBELJAK Vid 11 PK Ribnica 51.83 99
31. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.19 97
32. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 53.07 92
33. MALAVAŠIČ Jan 11 PK Ribnica 54.98 83
34. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.03 78
35. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.49 72
36. PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.94 64
37. KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica 1:01.01 60
38. MALAVAŠIČ Urh 13 PK Ribnica 1:05.95 48
39. KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.28 47
40. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.84 42
41. ARKO Martin 13 PK Ribnica 1:14.48 33
42. GORBUNOV Arsentij 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.01 28
43. MIHELIČ Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 1:19.33 27
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Rojen rezultat točke

DSQ PETRIČ Jakob 11 PK Celulozar Krško
SW 4.4 -

DNF KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 10.2 -

C

1. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.61 306
2. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 36.63 281
3. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.69 279
4. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.31 266
5. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.40 264
6. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 37.81 255
7. ŠETINA Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 38.83 236
8. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.31 227
9. CAPELLO Nino 09 PK Neptun Celje 40.22 212

10. BURDUJA Kristian 09 PK Koper 41.93 187
11. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.16 184
12. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 43.29 170
13. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 43.44 168
14. PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 44.25 159
15. ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.54 146
16. JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 45.68 145
17. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.28 139
18. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 47.75 126
19. FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 49.71 112
20. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.19 97

D

1. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 40.34 210
2. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.35 195
3. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 42.50 180
4. REMŠKAR Luka 10 PK Koper 43.04 173
5. AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 43.83 164
6. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.55 146
7. MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.08 141
8. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.33 139
9. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 46.73 135

10. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 49.53 113
11. DEBELJAK Vid 11 PK Ribnica 51.83 99
12. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 53.07 92
13. MALAVAŠIČ Jan 11 PK Ribnica 54.98 83
14. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.03 78
15. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.49 72
16. PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.94 64
17. KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica 1:01.01 60
18. MALAVAŠIČ Urh 13 PK Ribnica 1:05.95 48
19. KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.28 47
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Rojen rezultat točke

20. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.84 42
21. ARKO Martin 13 PK Ribnica 1:14.48 33
22. GORBUNOV Arsentij 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.01 28
23. MIHELIČ Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 1:19.33 27

DSQ PETRIČ Jakob 11 PK Celulozar Krško
SW 4.4 -

DNF KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 10.2 -

Odprto

1. ŠALINOVIČ Enej 03 PK Koper 29.77 523
2. VAVTAR Aljaž 08 PK Ribnica 35.20 316
3. LIPOLT Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 35.61 306
4. ČADEŽ Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 36.63 281
5. KOVAČIČ LOVŠIN Jakob 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.69 279
6. ČAMPA Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 37.14 269
7. KRDŽALIĆ Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.31 266
8. VALANTIČ Nace 09 PK Nova Gorica 37.40 264
9. PEZEROVIČ Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 37.81 255

10. ŠETINA Nejc 09 PK Neptun Celje 38.83 236
11. VILFAN KOŽUH Lev 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.31 227
12. CAPELLO Nino 09 PK Neptun Celje 40.22 212
13. BABIČ Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 40.34 210
14. ANDŽELEVSKI Ostoj 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 41.35 195
15. BURDUJA Kristian 09 PK Koper 41.93 187
16. ŠMID Oskar 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 42.16 184
17. BURSAČ Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 42.50 180
18. REMŠKAR Luka 10 PK Koper 43.04 173
19. PRIBAC Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 43.29 170
20. DOLAR ČELESNIK Vitan 09 PK Radovljica 43.44 168
21. AMBROŽIČ Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 43.83 164
22. PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 44.25 159
23. ROZMAN Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.54 146
24. TESTEN Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 45.55 146
25. JURČIČ Anej 09 PK Celulozar Krško 45.68 145
26. MAMLIĆ Filip 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.08 141
27. TURK Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.28 139
28. POLJŠAK Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.33 139
29. KRANJC Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 46.73 135
30. OBERSTAR Mark 08 PK Koper 47.21 131
31. BLATNIK Ažbe 09 PK Neptun Celje 47.75 126
32. SEVER Filip 10 PK Ljubljana 49.53 113
33. FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 49.71 112
34. DEBELJAK Vid 11 PK Ribnica 51.83 99
35. KOZAR Izak 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.19 97
36. STARC Tibor 11 PK Ribnica 53.07 92
37. MALAVAŠIČ Jan 11 PK Ribnica 54.98 83
38. SEVER Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 56.03 78
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18. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

39. VILFAN KOŽUH Bor 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.49 72
40. PREŠEREN Rok 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.94 64
41. KLJUN Luka 11 PK Ribnica 1:01.01 60
42. MALAVAŠIČ Urh 13 PK Ribnica 1:05.95 48
43. KRAMER Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:06.28 47
44. SOKAČ Sven 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.84 42
45. ARKO Martin 13 PK Ribnica 1:14.48 33
46. GORBUNOV Arsentij 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:19.01 28
47. MIHELIČ Vasilij 12 PK Ribnica 1:19.33 27

DSQ PETRIČ Jakob 11 PK Celulozar Krško
SW 4.4 -

DNF KRAPEŽ Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana
SW 10.2 -
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